
4.3.2: Student – Computer ratio



PRATIS 

AM!SSION EDUCATION 

SHREEYASH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

DTE Code 
Edu 

2572 
MSBTE Code 

1838 

Approved by AlCTE, PCI New Delhi, Government of Maharashtra, DTE Mumbai (Institute Code :2572) and 
Afliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technoloaical University, Lonere & MSBTE Mumbai. 

*Chh. ambhajina 

Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Shreeyash Pratishthan's 

7 

1 

(D. Pharm, B. Pharm & M. Pharm) 

IT Tools / Instruments 

Computers 
Printers 

Xerox Machine 

Particulars 

Smart Board 

LCD Projector 
Webcam 

Biometric scanner 

Sound system 
Scanner 

Headphones 

Quantity 
110 

Prnc1pal 

11 

1 

6 

15 

ISO 

Shreeyash Institute Of Pharmaceutical 
Education and Rsearch 

Chh,Sambhajinagar 

9001:2015 

Shreeyash Campus, Gut No. 258 (P), Satara Parisar, Near SRPF Camp, Beed By Pass Road, Aurangabad -431 010. (M.S.) 
Tel. -(0240) 6608769/756 / 778, Fax : (0240) 6608709 Web : www.syppharmacy.org Email -shreeyashiper@gmail.com 
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